
9am start (allow 2 mins per round)

Start Bridle Horse Rider Section

1 84 Z7 chaica Kim Ware N/A

2 47 Fat Amy Vicky Fisher N/A

3 45 Blonde Ambition III Abbie Fisher N/A

4 5 Crossways Bramble ShineMolly Bevan N/A

5 14 Benny Boyo Jess Miles N/A

6 4 Coosan Princess Nikki Swannack N/A

7 96 Wondergirl III Lottie Adams N/A

8 58 Lola Star Holly Rogers N/A

9 51 Tammys Girl Charley Lamb N/A

10 41 RUMBOLDS RHOEAS Megan Coates N/A

11 49 Cakanna Hannah Tiley N/A

Hascombe Equestrian Senior British Show Jumping Cat 1

Saturday, May 11, 2024

Class 1 SJ 0.85m Amateur Championship Qualifier  0.85m 



Start Bridle Horse Rider Section

1 103 First class v Mel Carter Open

2 86 AMARYLLIS III Noomi Perrins Open

3 56 AILBY DIONYSOS Sophia Davies British Novice

4 91 000 Joao Charlesworth Open

5 33 Hambrooke Callys GirlAnabel Clifford British Novice

6 98 Django Unchained Georgina Chesney British Novice

7 4 Coosan Princess Nikki Swannack Open

8 14 Benny Boyo Jess Miles British Novice

9 97 Mary little star Sophie Murrell British Novice

10 92 000 Lauren Piper Open

11 12 Falcons Juno Scarlett Semple HughesBritish Novice

12 80 Woodlands prime futureTegan Weaving British Novice

13 75 Lvs No Doubt Danielle Padwick Open

14 74 Envoytino Leesa Long British Novice

15 67 Thuder Boulle Tilly Henry British Novice

16 66 BALLYLENNON CHARISMABeverley Mattelaer British Novice

17 59 HLV Caretino MoonshineHolly Rogers British Novice

18 73 Start-Up Natalie Cliff Open

19 43 The grand artist Lauren Davis Open

20 37 Longstone Bahrain captainTom Murrell British Novice

21 29 Lates Lou Lou Allegra Mason British Novice

22 25 XENA 13 Charlotte Harris Open

23 15 Lomond Jepito Lucy Hanby British Novice

24 89 Flo Jason Mccreight Open

25 13 KMP Fidelity Lois Hempston British Novice

26 3 Billy Erika Katherine Turner British Novice

27 57 Delilah Sophia Davies British Novice

28 90 00000 Joao Charlesworth British Novice

29 32 Miss Mara Anabel Clifford British Novice

Approx start 9.45am (allow 2 mins per round)

Class 2 SJ Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice/ 90cm 



Start Bridle Horse Rider Section

1 93 Balou Du Vol Jason Mccreight N/A

2 73 Start-Up Natalie Cliff N/A

3 66 BALLYLENNON CHARISMABeverley Mattelaer N/A

4 52 Annaghmore Inch BeachMadison Baker N/A

5 50 Cajegan t Grace Stone N/A

6 44 ALS Russian Quality Lauren Davis N/A

7 38 Indiana IX Emma Murrell N/A

8 6 Large Georgia Daisy Morgan N/A

9 3 Billy Erika Katherine Turner N/A

10 15 Lomond Jepito Lucy Hanby N/A

11 13 KMP Fidelity Lois Hempston N/A

12 46 Magic Misty Mia Daw N/A

13 68 Tictak Alicia Falla N/A

14 88 MTH SOSSUSVLEI SUNRISEKlara Robbins N/A

15 76 Mon Ami Cassie Ann ChapmanN/A

16 27 COCOCANDO Michelle Mcdonald N/A

17 42 Oliver Brave Isabella Camburn N/A

18 63 Ballyvillane Luidam Amy Case N/A

Class 3 SJ 0.95m Amateur Championship Qualifier  0.95m 

Approx start 11.15am (allow 2 mins per round)



Start Bridle Horse Rider Section

1 53 Bridget B Hannah Tiley Open

2 95 Goldust V Kitty Adams Open

3 63 Ballyvillane Luidam Amy Case Discovery

4 88 MTH SOSSUSVLEI SUNRISEKlara Robbins Open

5 83 BE Sunshine Joao Charlesworth Discovery

6 72 Run and go chaccostiniAnnie Russell Open

7 71 Chaccora fleur Lesa Russell Open

8 70 Nps flush Tom Hedgecock Discovery

9 69 Karavenna Alicia Falla Discovery

10 93 Balou Du Vol Jason Mccreight Open

11 60 Kalypso Van De SuyderseeHannah Tiley Discovery

12 64 Royale Pip Eliza Hailey Discovery

13 99 Action time Z Emma Shave Open

14 46 Magic Misty Mia Daw Discovery

15 44 ALS Russian Quality Lauren Davis Discovery

16 27 COCOCANDO Michelle Mcdonald Discovery

17 42 Oliver Brave Isabella Camburn Discovery

18 34 Woodland’s Prime FutureAnabel Clifford Discovery

19 30 JAFATOSCA HBC Grace Mallinder Open

20 31 Vilja Hastak Hannah Tiley Open

21 17 Oco'le TN Clare Diamond Discovery

22 62 Jimmy Chew ll Holly Pearson-TaylorOpen

23 9 Chacco Power Scarlett Worrow Discovery

24 48 Hey There My Delilah Samantha AinsworthOpen

25 18 Miss Moonshine Emily Routledge Discovery

26 8 Moonlight Sparkle II Olivia Carroll Discovery

27 65 Lisbracken Blue Melanie Siggs Discovery

28 2 James Bond de muse Caroline Xuereb Discovery

29 61 SES Run This Town Hannah Tiley Open

Approx start 12pm (allow 2 mins per round)

Class 4 SJ Senior Discovery/ 1m Open  1.00m Single Phase



Start Bridle Horse Rider Section

1 9 Chacco Power Scarlett Worrow N/A

2 20 FYI SKYLINE Ralf Birkby N/A

3 2 James Bond de muse Caroline Xuereb N/A

4 100 Hazelbergs Ileandro Emma Shave N/A

5 62 Jimmy Chew ll Holly Pearson-TaylorN/A

6 95 Goldust V Kitty Adams N/A

7 94 Charisma OL Lottie Adams N/A

8 64 Royale Pip Eliza Hailey N/A

9 82 Envoy Glory Nicola Lamper N/A

10 54 Me Duck B Sam Baker N/A

11 48 Hey There My Delilah Samantha AinsworthN/A

12 28 RS MY SINA VD KALEVALLEISorcha Gamble N/A

13 19 Ideal Emily Routledge N/A

14 81 TRESOR V’T HOF VAN EVERSEM ZElloise Hopper N/A

15 8 Moonlight Sparkle II Olivia Carroll N/A

16 26 Fridaynight Du Vlist Fiona Osborne N/A

17 77 OTT Alfie Cassie Ann ChapmanN/A

18 24 Emerald King I Anya Jackson N/A

19 85 Kaiser Fran’s TN Sophie Windsor-BurrellN/A

20 10 QUISTRONG JVH Scarlett Worrow N/A

21 21 Cbh clover lining Ralf Birkby N/A

Approx start 1.30pm (allow 2 mins per round)

Class 5 SJ 1.05m Amateur Championship Qualifier  1.05m



Start Bridle Horse Rider Section

1 85 Kaiser Fran’s TN Sophie Windsor-BurrellOpen

2 81 TRESOR V’T HOF VAN EVERSEM ZElloise Hopper Open

3 61 SES Run This Town Hannah Tiley Open

4 102 Charlie Louise Stoner Open

5 79 Divine Rhythm Hannah Smith Open

6 72 Run and go chaccostiniAnnie Russell Newcomers

7 87 CALUNA ZX Klara Robbins Open

8 71 Chaccora fleur Lesa Russell Newcomers

9 70 Nps flush Tom Hedgecock Newcomers

10 69 Karavenna Alicia Falla Newcomers

11 94 Charisma OL Lottie Adams Newcomers

12 19 Ideal Emily Routledge Newcomers

13 55 Billy Scarlett Sam Baker Open

14 26 Fridaynight Du Vlist Fiona Osborne Open

15 28 RS MY SINA VD KALEVALLEISorcha Gamble Open

16 24 Emerald King I Anya Jackson Newcomers

17 40 Reno 55 Anna Perry Open

18 36 Shannondale ivy Dominik Buchwald Newcomers

19 35 Quality Mark Joanna Milton Newcomers

20 22 FYI SKYLINE Ralf Birkby Open

21 23 Cbh clover lining Harriet Birkby Newcomers

22 39 Resident Van Het NederveldTaryn Cole Open

23 10 QUISTRONG JVH Scarlett Worrow Open

24 7 Champagne supernovaIndiana Limpus Newcomers

25 104 Castlefield matilda Hannah Tiley Newcomers

26 1 Pirlo Grace Drudge Newcomers

27 78 Chicago VII Cassie Ann ChapmanOpen

28 101 Evita XX Louise Stoner Open

Class 6 SJ Senior Newcomers/ 1.10m Open  1.10m Single Phase

Approx start 3pm (allow mins per round)


